Place Nom
1 PARIS
2 MARTINS NUNES
3 POSSIEN
4 ROBERT
5 MASCLAUX
6 DANIEL
7 SINAMALLE
8 DANIEL
9 RICHETIN
10 DUVAL
11 RICHETIN
12 COUGET
13 DEBAUD
14 DOUTE
15 BIRURALA
16 ROUGERIE
17 LEFRANC
18 BOURGES
19 RIVIER
20 LEBLANC
21 GUILLOT
22 HEURDIER
23 RICHETIN
24 BENOIT
25 HEURDIER
26 OURNAC
27 MARCHADIER
28 PETIOT
29 MERIGEAU
30 BETALLE
31 LETAILLEUR
32 LE CORRE
33 GALEK
34 ZEGROUR
35 MAUGET
36 RODES
37 MALARD
38 MASCLAUX
39 ARHAN
40 MASSOUDRE
41 ADAM
42 GUELLATI
43 BALS
44 LEROY
45 MALINGREY
46 CONSTANT
47 HUGUET
48 HUGUET
49 METREAU
50 ESCRIBANO
51 LARDIERE
52 AUBERT
53 LEGENRE
54 LAFARGE
55 VANDEWYNCKELE
56 LE BOEDEC
57 LAIGNEAU
58 PEROUX
59 SALLET
60 VERNEUIL
61 PEROUX
62 FOUGEREUX
63 SINGLA
64 HERAIL
65 GIRONDO
66 BODIN
67 DEMAY
68 BOURGES
69 FONTAINE
70 CLAUDEL

Prénom
JEAN PIERRE
ACACIO
VINCENT
OLIVIER
DENIS
AYMERIC
MAXIMIN
BERNARD
CYRIL
PATRICK
STEPHANE
XAVIER
ERIC
ROMAIN
THIERRY
CORINNE
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
ANNAICK
JEAN
ALAIN
THIERRY
SOPHIE
THOMAS
DIMITRI
OLIVIER
AURELIE
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN
GILBERT
STEPHANE
JEAN
MATHIEU
VERONIQUE
PHILIPPE
JEAN JACQUES
DOMINIQUE
ERIC
JOEL
OLIVIER
MICHEL
DOMINIQUE
JEAN-CLAUDE
BRIGITTE
CLAIRE
ALAIN
RAYMONDE
BRUNO
GAEL
DIANE
FREDERIC
ANNE
FANNY
VALERIE
OLIVIER
DENIS
BEATRICE
JEAN LOUIS
SYLVAINE
CORINNE
MARIE PIERRE
ANNE
HERVE
ISABELLE
PHILIPPE
ANNICK
CORINNE
SANDRINE
JULIETTE
CECILE

V2

Vi

Vi
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Licence Club
1227056 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

672257 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

166997 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

1113691 ATHLE 91

010898445736MS3 COM BAGNEUX

304161 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

1195242 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME

T171967

1223416 COURIR

???2?77? SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
824456 ATHLE 91
1320814 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES
1231062 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLES

1254615 ATHLE 91
1113693 ATHLE 91

900248 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
1296579 ASNIERES SPORTS ATHLETISME

1243108 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME

1135429 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE

1088344 OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME

1301014 RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

Dossard Clas. / Ca
655
652
660
678
693
644
640
645
677
656
650
668
632
629
699
684
672
682
662
690
670
651
649
688
676
664
631
639
669
667
661
633
697
634
665
691
666
694
630
695
627
663
641
646
647
692
657
659
654
687
689
674
626
643
653
680
675
685
636
696
686
698
624
683
671
679
673
681
642
648

t.  Temps
1 00:46:21.96
1 00:46:30.98
2 00:47:18.25
3 00:48:07.50
1 00:48:10.47
1 00:48:21.82
2 00:48:32.76
3 00:49:02.44
4 00:51:14.92
4 00:51:27.95
2 00:51:40.17
5 00:51:44.53
6 00:52:33.51
2 00:52:48.62
3 00:54:30.97
1 00:54:33.15
7 00:54:50.49
4 00:54:52.24
2 00:55:48.73
1 00:56:09.20
5 00:56:33.79
6 00:56:58.11
1 00:58:45.80
8 00:59:20.33
1 00:59:20.93
9 00:59:49.92
2 01:00:21.35
10 01:00:47.17
7 01:00:51.32
2 01:01:55.83
8 01:01:58.04
5 01:02:04.22
11 01:02:35.16
3 01:02:50.20
12 01:03:10.40
6 01:03:27.81
7 01:03:28.52
8 01:04:03.55
9 01:04:04.27
10 01:04:04.63
11 01:04:55.28
12 01:06:12.51
3 01:06:17.29
1 01:06:18.21
3 01:06:24.88
9 01:06:36.95
2 01:06:50.87
13 01:07:58.04
10 01:08:17.67
4 01:08:29.13
11 01:09:13.63
5 01:09:17.22
4 01:09:27.28
6 01:09:30.01
13 01:09:56.17
14 01:09:57.88
7 01:10:19.11
1 01:10:32.99
8 01:11:07.54
9 01:11:20.73
3 01:11:48.69
501:12:24.41
14 01:12:42.55
10 01:13:25.83
15 01:14:57.60
11 01:18:28.54
6 01:18:28.88
12 01:20:34.00
7 01:27:15.00
13 01:29:03.00



